
N
o

S
zu

m

Név H
á

nc
s 

B
al

á
zs

Im
i

T
ita

A
nt

e
ki

rt

M
iz

uG
ab

i

A
tia

pa
 

O
pa

u
sz

ki
 N

or
be

rt

M
on

a 
L

is
a

P
ap

p
 G

er
gő

M
an

oc
sk

a

Z
o

li

K
 D

Z
o

lit
t

D
r.

G
ar

de
ne

r

D
o

ri

so
re

sz
ilv

i

M
ag

ya
r 

B
en

ce

B
ar

ta
 O

d
et

t

1 122 08 Ali Bakgor & Kallay Saunders 12 5 5 4 12 12 8 12 12 6 12 5 10 1 6 12
2 112 03 Tóth Gabi - Az én szívem 2 10 12 6 1 3 7 4 12 10 6 12 7 3 12 7
3 68 20 Rúzsa Magdolna - Karma 10 8 1 5 10 10 7 8 5 1 1 4 8
4 64 18 Blahalouisiana - Nem ereszt 7 12 6 2 10 6 6 10 5
5 62 05 AWS - Emlékszem 8 8 8 2 6 3 2 12 6 10 5
6 58 04 Follow The Flow - Tőlem ne! 3 3 10 3 7 5 1 6 1 5 1 4 2 8 2
7 56 06 4S Street - Mesélek a bornak 4 3 1 2 10 12 7 4 7 7 3
8 56 16 Palya Bea - Hinta 1 6 12 7 10 8 10 2
9 55 10 Szekér Gergő - Hazatérsz 6 6 4 8 1 3 3 5 7 5 12 1

10 50 07 Szakács Gergő - Indulj el 5 7 10 4 5 4 6 10 4
11 49 02 Strongi - Az orosz vakcina 1 6 2 2 5 3 12 3 8 8
12 47 13 Dánielfy Gergő és az Utazók - Elbírjuk a s 4 6 7 4 8 2 8 3 4 1
13 44 19 Blahalouisiana - Ott van a nap 12 10 5 8 1 5 3
14 37 01 Galda Levente - Eredő 4 2 3 4 10 3 5 10
15 27 17 Noémo - Hableány 7 7 7 6
16 24 11 Delta - A kocsmába' leszek 2 3 4 7 8
17 23 14 Cserpes Laura - Adj majd jót 10 4 1 2 2 2 4 2 6
18 17 09 Nemazalány X Sofi - Levegő 1 5 8 3
19 15 12 ByeAlex és a Slepp X Hiro - Hul 7 8 4 1 2
20 0 15 Cristopher X Burai - Könnyár



No dal pont
1 08 Ali Bakgor & Kallay Saunders - Ocean 122
2 03 Tóth Gabi - Az én szívem 112
3 20 Rúzsa Magdolna - Karma 68
4 18 Blahalouisiana - Nem ereszt 64
5 05 AWS - Emlékszem 62
6 04 Follow The Flow - Tőlem ne! 58
7 06 4S Street - Mesélek a bornak 56
8 16 Palya Bea - Hinta 56
9 10 Szekér Gergő - Hazatérsz 55

10 07 Szakács Gergő - Indulj el 50
11 02 Strongi - Az orosz vakcina 49
12 13 Dánielfy Gergő és az Utazók - Elbírjuk a súlyt 47
13 19 Blahalouisiana - Ott van a nap 44
14 01 Galda Levente - Eredő 37
15 17 Noémo - Hableány 27
16 11 Delta - A kocsmába' leszek 24
17 14 Cserpes Laura - Adj majd jót 23
18 09 Nemazalány X Sofi - Levegő 17
19 12 ByeAlex és a Slepp X Hiro - Hullik 15
20 15 Cristopher X Burai - Könnyár 0
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